Restaurant Company LLC 

masked@stratex.com

JP Morgan Chase NO. 3080 
Date: 05/14/2021

PAY: THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX DOLLARS AND ONE CENTS **   $356.01
PAY TO THE ORDER OF: 
Kimberly Anderson
444a N. Michigan Ave.
Suite 2800
Chicago IL, 60611 
 Authorized Signature Only. void if over Authorized Signature Only. void if over Authorized Signature Only. void if over Authorized Signature Only. void if over